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Technical specifications

AR Code

Version
Diaphragms

Max flow (Ipm)
Max flow (gpm)
Max Pressure (bar)
Max Pressure (psi)
Power (Hp)

RPM

Net weight (Kg)
Size (mm)-L
Size(mm)-H

Size (mm)-W
Suction (mm)
Outlet (mm)

Max temperature (°C)

32336

MP C

76.4

20.2

30

435

54

550

14

307

359

413

60




Product details

Semi-hydraulic three-diaphragm pump. For use with aggressive chemicals. Parts in contact with spray liquid re-
inforced nylon, Kynar and stainless steel 316L. Diaphragms in BlueFlex™. O rings in Viton®. Three diaphragm design
ensures smooth pumping action with minimum pulsation in pressure line. Pressure die cast aluminium pump body
with oil bath design for internal mechanical components, transparent oil sight glass for easy checking of oil level.
Upon request remote mount oil sight glass kit available. Upon request oil level sensor kit available. Oil drainage
plug. Pistons with steel piston ring for high efficiency “ oil cushion “ to ensure long diaphragm life. New design for
fixing the diaphragm to the piston to avoid damage to the diaphragm, even under difficult operating conditions.
Valves with a special spherical design to help flow of liquid though the pump, increasing volumetric efficiency.
Robust pump mounting feet fixed to pump body. External nuts and bolts in 304 grade steel. Pump shaft 1 3/8" six
spline or cylindrical with key. Different drive options available : gearbox for coupling to 4 stroke engines, electric
motors, pulley drive and flanges for drive with hydraulic motors.



