

AR 80 MP C cod. 32336

Technical specifications

AR Code	32336
Version	MP C
Diaphragms	3
Max flow (lpm)	76.4
Max flow (gpm)	20.2
Max Pressure (bar)	30
Max Pressure (psi)	435
Power (Hp)	5.4
RPM	550
Net weight (Kg)	14
Size (mm) - L	307
Size (mm) - H	359
Size (mm) - W	413
Suction (mm)	
Outlet (mm)	
Max temperature (°C)	60









Product details

Semi-hydraulic three-diaphragm pump. For use with aggressive chemicals. Parts in contact with spray liquid reinforced nylon, Kynar and stainless steel 316L. Diaphragms in BlueFlex™. O rings in Viton®. Three diaphragm design ensures smooth pumping action with minimum pulsation in pressure line. Pressure die cast aluminium pump body with oil bath design for internal mechanical components, transparent oil sight glass for easy checking of oil level. Upon request remote mount oil sight glass kit available. Upon request oil level sensor kit available. Oil drainage plug. Pistons with steel piston ring for high efficiency " oil cushion " to ensure long diaphragm life. New design for fixing the diaphragm to the piston to avoid damage to the diaphragm, even under difficult operating conditions. Valves with a special spherical design to help flow of liquid though the pump, increasing volumetric efficiency. Robust pump mounting feet fixed to pump body. External nuts and bolts in 304 grade steel. Pump shaft 1 3/8″ six spline or cylindrical with key. Different drive options available: gearbox for coupling to 4 stroke engines, electric motors, pulley drive and flanges for drive with hydraulic motors.